Infineon Technologies - CY7C63513-PVC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

Document #: 38-00589-D
Figure 19-5. Differential Data Jitter
20.0  Ordering Information
Ordering Code
EPROM
Size
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
CY7C63411-PC 4 KB P17 40-Pin (600-Mil) PDIP Commercial
CY7C63411-PVC 4 KB O48 48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63412-PC 6 KB P17 40-Pin (600-Mil) PDIP Commercial
CY7C63412-PVC 6 KB O48 48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63413-PC 8 KB P17 40-Pin (600-Mil) PDIP Commercial
CY7C63413-PVC 8 KB O48 48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63413-WC 8 KB W18 40-Pin (600-Mil) Windowed CerDIP Commercial
CY7C63413-WVC 8 KB W48 48-Pin Windowed SideBraze Commercial
CY7C63511-PVC 4 KB O48 48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63512-PVC 6 KB O48 48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63513-PVC 8 KB O48 48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63513-WVC 8 KB W48 48-Pin Windowed SideBraze Commercial
TPERIOD
Differential
Data Lines
 Crossover